: 

Rs.23,57,300.00 + Applicable GST  

Rs.11,78,650.00 (50% Estimate Value) + 
Applicable GST 

Tender Schedule No. : CT: TS: 018/ 20-21 

Period of Contract : 12 (Twelve) Months 

EMD                                    : Rs. 23,573.00 (Twenty Three Thousand Five 
Hundred and Seventy Three Only) 

Issued to :  

Date of Notification   : 19.12.2020 

Last Date for Receipt 
of Tender 

: 09.01.2021@12.00hrs. 

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED  
TIRUCHIRAPALLI - 620 014  

SCHEDULE - A  

Name of Work: Taking away of fallen trees / unwanted / Dead Trees including